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VI CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS DE INVIERNO
Gijón, 24 - 26/1/2025

Prueba 2 Fem., 200m Braza Abs.
24/01/2025 - 17:38 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Infantil Femenino

1. NORIEGA MUÑIZ Carmen 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:43.48 595 37.20 41.65 42.21 42.42
2. REY BUSTO Lara 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:50.23 527 38.83 42.82 44.23 44.35
3. CANDANO PINTEÑO Helena 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon2:57.90 462 39.89 44.08 47.09 46.84
4. CANTERO RODRIGUEZ-ALEGRIA A.11 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:59.04 453 39.54 47.54 46.58 45.38
5. FREIJE GUTIERREZ Sara 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 3:08.10 391 42.15 49.11 48.46 48.38
6. VARELA PELLITERO Aidee 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 3:08.38 389 42.65 47.98 50.82 46.93
7. GALENDE FERNANDEZ Claudia10 C.N. Aviles 3:11.09 372 42.56 50.28 49.12 49.13
8. RUBIO ALVAREZ Claudia 11 C.N. Aviles 3:14.25 355 44.21 49.32 50.35 50.37
9. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ Elena11 C.N. Santa Olaya 3:20.08 324 47.36 51.20 50.84 50.68

10. GARCIA GARCIA Adriana 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 3:28.17 288 45.96 53.20 55.31 53.70

Junior Femenino

1. BUSTO ALVAREZ Carla 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon2:40.69 627 36.29 40.91 41.78 41.71
2. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ Marta08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:50.24 527 39.28 42.77 43.72 44.47
3. ESTEVEZ TERAN Julieta 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:51.77 513 39.30 44.11 44.87 43.49
4. ZARAUZA PAVON Marta 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo2:57.63 464 40.37 44.94 45.93 46.39
5. ALVAREZ COSTA Irene 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras2:58.28 459 39.38 45.71 45.34 47.85
6. BRAÑA SANTOS Lucia 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:58.39 458 40.16 45.08 46.60 46.55
7. ALVAREZ TOMILLO Gemma 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras3:05.56 407 41.55 46.58 48.52 48.91
8. BECERRIL FERRER Elia 08 C.N. Aviles 3:06.15 403 42.30 47.63 48.33 47.89

Abs.

1. BUSTO ALVAREZ Carla 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon2:40.69 627 36.29 40.91 41.78 41.71
2. NORIEGA MUÑIZ Carmen 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:43.48 595 37.20 41.65 42.21 42.42
3. REY BUSTO Lara 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:50.23 527 38.83 42.82 44.23 44.35
4. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ Marta08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:50.24 527 39.28 42.77 43.72 44.47
5. ESTEVEZ TERAN Julieta 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:51.77 513 39.30 44.11 44.87 43.49
6. ZARAUZA PAVON Marta 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo2:57.63 464 40.37 44.94 45.93 46.39
7. CANDANO PINTEÑO Helena 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon2:57.90 462 39.89 44.08 47.09 46.84
8. ALVAREZ COSTA Irene 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras2:58.28 459 39.38 45.71 45.34 47.85
9. BRAÑA SANTOS Lucia 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:58.39 458 40.16 45.08 46.60 46.55

10. CANTERO RODRIGUEZ-ALEGRIA A.11 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:59.04 453 39.54 47.54 46.58 45.38
11. ALVAREZ TOMILLO Gemma 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras3:05.56 407 41.55 46.58 48.52 48.91
12. BECERRIL FERRER Elia 08 C.N. Aviles 3:06.15 403 42.30 47.63 48.33 47.89
13. FREIJE GUTIERREZ Sara 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 3:08.10 391 42.15 49.11 48.46 48.38
14. VARELA PELLITERO Aidee 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 3:08.38 389 42.65 47.98 50.82 46.93
15. GALENDE FERNANDEZ Claudia10 C.N. Aviles 3:11.09 372 42.56 50.28 49.12 49.13
16. RUBIO ALVAREZ Claudia 11 C.N. Aviles 3:14.25 355 44.21 49.32 50.35 50.37
17. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ Elena11 C.N. Santa Olaya 3:20.08 324 47.36 51.20 50.84 50.68
18. GARCIA GARCIA Adriana 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 3:28.17 288 45.96 53.20 55.31 53.70


